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Institution Contact Email Phone

   Antioch University Seattle Dan Hocoy dhocoy@antioch.edu 206-268-4117

Bellevue College W. Russ Payne wpayne@bellevuecollege.edu 425-564-2079

Big Bend Community College

Central Washington University Laila Abdalla abdallal@cwu.edu 509-963-3533

Roxanne Easley easleyr@cwu.edu 509-963-1877

Centralia College Christian Bruhn cbruhn@centralia.edu 360-753-3433 ext 258

Clatsop Community College Donna Larson dlarson@clatsopcc.edu 503-338-2442

Columbia Basin College

Eastern Washington University Lynn Briggs lbriggs@ewu.edu 509-359-2328

Edmonds Community College

Everett Community College Eugene McAvoy emcavoy@everettcc.edu 425-388-9031

Gonzaga University Elisabeth Mermann Jozwiak mermann-jozwiak@gonzaga.edu 509-313-5522

Heritage University Paula Collucci Collucci_P@heritage.edu 509-865-0729 ext 3304

Highline College

North Seattle Community College Tracy Heinlein tracy.heinlein@seattlecolleges.edu 206-934-3711

Olympic College Ian Sherman isherman@olympic.edu 360-475-7658

Pacific Lutheran University

Saint Martin's University Sheila Steiner ssteiner@stmartin.edu 360-923-8724

Seattle Pacific University Mark Walhout mwalhout@spu.edu 206-281-2981

   Seattle University Sven Arvidson arvidson@seattleu.edu 206-296-5470

South Puget Sound Community College Debbie Teed dteed@spscc.ctc.edu 360-596-5451

Spokane Falls Community College Glen Cosby Glen.Cosby@spokanefalls.edu 509-533-3576

Tacoma Community College

The Evergreen State College Nancy Murray murrayn@evergreen.edu 360-867-5497

University of Puget Sound Sharon Chambers-Gordon scgordon@pugetsound.edu 253-879-3329

University of Washington - Bothell Claire Fraczek msclaire@uw.edu 425-352-3803

University of Washington - Seattle Kevin Mihata kmihata@uw.edu 206-221-0856

Jamie Barnhorst jmeb@uw.edu 206-616-2352

University of Washington - Tacoma

Walla Walla University Dan Lamberton  dan.lamberton@wallawalla.edu 509-527-2123

Washington State University - Pullman

Washington State University - Tri-Cities
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Washington State University - Vancouver

Western Washington University

Whitman College

Whitworth University Noelle Wiersma nwiersma@whitworth.edu 509-777-4874
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